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Top 50 Senate Campaigns by Cash on Hand
As of September 30, 2005

CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM
KENNEDY, EDWARD MOORE
HUTCHISON, KAY BAILEY
SANTORUM, RICHARD J
NELSON, BILL

ALLEN, GEORGE
FEINSTEIN, DIANNE
STABENOW, DEBBIE

KYL, JON L

TALENT, JAMES MATTHES
CANTWELL, MARIA
DEWINE, RICHARD MICHAEL
LIEBERMAN, JOSEPH I
LUGAR, RICHARD G
CORKER JR, ROBERT P
BURNS, CONRAD

CONRAD, KENT

CASEY, BOB

NELSON, E BENJAMIN
BYRD, ROBERT C

ENSIGN, JOHN ERIC
CARPER, THOMAS R
HATCH, ORRIN G

FORD, HAROLD E JR

KOHL, HERB

SNOWE, OLYMPIA J
CARDIN, BENJAMIN L
KENNEDY, MARK RAYMOND
BINGAMAN, JEFF
WHITEHOUSE, SHELDON I
KLOBUCHAR, AMY

CHAFEE, LINCOLN D

LOTT, TRENT

SANDERS, BERNARD
THOMAS, CRAIG

PALLONE, FRANK JR
HILLEARY, WILLIAM V
KEAN, THOMAS H JR
BUTLER, KEITH ANDRE SR
BRYANT, EDWARD G
PEDERSON, JIM

MCGAVICK, MICHAEL SEAN
MCCASKILL, CLAIRE
BROWN, MATTHEW A
LAFFEY, STEPHEN PATRICK
AKAKA, DANIEL K
MORRISON, JOHN

HARRIS, KATHERINE
TARRANT, RICHARD E
RADNOFSKY, BARBARA ANN

NY
MA
X
PA
FL
VA
CA
Mi
AZ
MO
WA
OH
CT
IN
TN
MT
ND
PA
NE
wyv
NV
DE
uT
TN
Wi
ME
MD
MN
NM
RI
MN
RI
MS
VT
wy
NJ
TN
NJ
Mi
TN
AZ
WA
MO
RI
RI
HI
MT
FL
VT
X

DEM
DEM
REP
REP
DEM
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
DEM
REP
DEM
REP
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
REP
DEM
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
DEM
REP
DEM
DEM
DEM
REP
REP

IND
REP
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
DEM

$13,848,214
$7,776,442
$7,364,093
$6,591,846
$6,519,723
$5,513,707
$5,209,768
$4,702,197
$4,255,903
$4,030,225
$3,869,439
$3,693,804
$3,420,465
$3,327,713
$3,175,314
$3,004,743
$3,000,712
$3,000,040
$2,663,551
$2,355,867
$2,122,627
$1,940,777
$1,925,698
$1,747,201
$1,730,829
$1,613,825
$1,513,267
$1,509,879
$1,401,163
$1,400,116
$1,363,344
$1,275,213
$1,232,906
$1,194,137
$976,874
$849,248
$841,842
$767,935
$764,587
$713,984
$672,502
$659,819
$645,276
$596,699
$593,040
$591,488
$527,349
$469,833
$403,589
$382,758



